
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NOCs: 13

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (8th of February 2008 − List 8)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(11)

FENNINGER Anna55947 15.84 (46) 12.02 (58) 7.49 (41) 6.00 (32) 5.30 (16)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 5.05 (16) 20.00 (151) 5.99 (30) 4.18 (13) 22.60 (93)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 4.52 (12) 20.21 (153) 1.99 (2) 2.04 (7) 5.25 (15)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 0.96 (2) 46.07 (598) 20.47 (162) 0.00 (1) −
HOLAUS Maria55669 4.17 (8) 174.34 (3590) 17.92 (132) 4.23 (14) −
HOSP Nicole55690 5.07 (17) 1.13 (2) 2.61 (3) 1.57 (4) 2.47 (3)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 5.64 (23) 154.34 (3298) 12.23 (73) 3.47 (11) −
RUMPFHUBER Ingrid55588 5.82 (26) 164.49 (3452) 28.32 (281) 23.35 (85) −
SCHILD Marlies55590 4.65 (13) 0.00 (1) 4.67 (13) 5.25 (21) 1.54 (2)

SPONRING Christine55691 6.00 (31) 16.57 (104) 22.82 (185) 5.63 (24) 5.36 (18)

WILHELM Kathrin55596 14.70 (40) 166.12 (3487) 19.68 (154) 19.77 (62) −

CAN
(3)

BRYDON Emily105997 4.22 (9) 33.96 (344) 18.48 (139) 1.49 (3) 4.31 (11)

JANYK Britt106022 3.65 (5) 31.40 (314) 17.39 (122) 2.89 (10) 25.97 (110)

VANDERBEEK Kelly106402 3.93 (7) 115.84 (2416) 37.33 (457) 4.52 (18) −

CHI
(1)

MARINOVIC Florencia115127 98.50 (477) 103.56 (2117) 81.20 (1674) 86.13 (826) −

FRA
(4)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 3.89 (6) 32.83 (329) 4.42 (11) 5.32 (22) 4.15 (10)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 4.82 (15) 37.86 (417) 19.68 (154) 14.94 (42) 5.94 (27)

REVILLET Aurelie196573 20.57 (55) 78.78 (1456) 35.62 (423) 26.62 (106) 31.26 (136)

ROLLAND Marion195983 27.94 (80) 64.05 (1038) 46.52 (659) 25.55 (97) 30.83 (133)

GBR
(1)

ALCOTT Chemmy225206 8.29 (34) 23.89 (208) 12.50 (75) 25.68 (98) 5.72 (23)

GER
(2)

RIESCH Maria206001 4.32 (10) 4.08 (8) 5.92 (28) 1.23 (2) 3.60 (6)

STECHERT Gina206175 21.54 (58) 24.50 (213) 17.70 (126) 14.05 (41) 13.92 (52)

ITA
(12)

ALFIERI Camilla296476 53.71 (177) 21.83 (179) 5.88 (27) 20.72 (71) 22.78 (94)

BORSOTTI Camilla297134 38.58 (115) 21.33 (171) 30.54 (308) 29.75 (124) 5.61 (21)

CECCARELLI Daniela295136 5.99 (30) 133.20 (2845) 40.86 (527) 5.78 (26) −
FANCHINI Elena296472 5.84 (28) 138.31 (2979) 24.32 (207) 20.93 (74) 15.46 (58)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 6.00 (31) 51.67 (733) 6.00 (32) 5.90 (29) −
HOFER Larissa296763 33.70 (94) 54.30 (792) 30.90 (316) 40.32 (217) 26.67 (112)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 49.55 (159) 43.67 (543) 25.90 (242) 28.40 (112) 34.10 (154)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 5.43 (20) 17.85 (114) 19.02 (145) 24.86 (93) 23.15 (98)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NOCs: 13

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (8th of February 2008 − List 8)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

ITA
(12)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 22.33 (61) 20.02 (152) 16.78 (117) 22.69 (80) 5.58 (20)

SIORPAES Wendy296473 20.83 (56) 60.29 (943) 27.80 (275) 21.43 (76) 22.26 (88)

STUFFER Verena296431 21.17 (57) 92.11 (1828) 8.87 (47) 30.00 (127) −
TEGLIA Eleonora Anna297070 27.69 (77) 27.94 (258) 27.27 (268) 40.44 (218) 23.01 (95)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 28.67 (81) 47.72 (646) 22.68 (183) 32.69 (146) 34.06 (153)

SLO
(2)

MAZE Tina565243 5.76 (24) 39.43 (442) 12.38 (74) 4.43 (15) 5.99 (29)

ROBNIK Petra565261 26.94 (75) 15.01 (87) 27.36 (271) 23.69 (87) 4.97 (13)

SPA
(2)

MORLANS Leyre495615 77.93 (321) 94.64 (1899) 32.20 (339) 32.50 (142) 121.10 (517)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.56 (22) 59.68 (937) 14.18 (92) 5.39 (23) −

SUI
(9)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 4.74 (14) 46.27 (603) 11.45 (61) 4.06 (12) −
BERTHOD Sylviane515409 5.82 (26) 138.31 (2979) 112.49 (2578) 19.93 (64) −
BORGHI Catherine515348 5.98 (29) 53.16 (775) 20.96 (170) 23.06 (81) 22.05 (86)

CASANOVA Carmen515244 26.77 (74) 145.21 (3118) 44.36 (597) 44.09 (256) −
DUMERMUTH Monika515429 5.37 (19) 356.61 (4630) 16.35 (108) 5.99 (30) −
GISIN Dominique515747 5.26 (18) 48.71 (675) 23.56 (202) 26.21 (105) 32.42 (145)

SCHILD Martina515560 5.48 (21) 293.36 (4445) 19.06 (146) 2.81 (9) −
STYGER Nadia515170 4.32 (10) 211.29 (4028) 20.45 (161) 4.45 (16) −
SUTER Fabienne515766 8.52 (35) 83.19 (1569) 8.07 (45) 4.55 (19) −

SWE
(3)

BENT Nike505449 17.30 (51) 13.55 (72) 19.31 (149) 19.84 (63) 5.83 (24)

LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica505632 33.28 (93) 27.21 (248) 5.67 (19) 4.50 (17) 22.46 (91)

PAERSON Anja505483 2.84 (4) 5.01 (11) 4.83 (14) 1.75 (5) 3.93 (8)

USA
(8)

COOK Stacey537582 16.68 (49) 29.07 (276) 14.77 (96) 5.73 (25) 5.66 (22)

KELLEHER Keely537565 26.42 (73) 20.72 (159) 14.01 (90) 36.09 (177) 18.46 (71)

LUDLOW Libby536884 35.69 (103) 301.57 (4480) 8.00 (44) 5.99 (30) −
MANCUSO Julia537545 2.82 (3) 5.79 (26) 2.94 (6) 2.19 (8) 0.00 (1)

MARSHALL Chelsea538038 22.44 (62) 23.72 (203) 23.22 (196) 32.08 (139) 12.79 (47)

MCJAMES Megan538284 37.01 (110) 19.58 (146) 8.87 (47) 32.06 (138) 29.91 (128)

SMITH Leanne538305 27.74 (78) 22.44 (188) 18.28 (135) 20.41 (67) 26.73 (113)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.00 (1) 16.54 (102) 5.38 (16) 1.87 (6) 2.47 (3)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time:

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NOCs: 13      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    WEYRICH C.         FIS Pts: 35.45

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 663 (1) 1239 (4) 0.00 (1)

2 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 569 (2) 970 (8) 0.96 (2)

3 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 388 (3) 1309 (3) 2.82 (3)

4 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 386 (4) 1097 (5) 2.84 (4)

5 106022 JANYK Britt CAN 307 (5) 539 (15) 3.65 (5)

6 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 283 (6) 645 (12) 3.89 (6)

7 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 279 (7) 402 (20) 3.93 (7)

8 55669 HOLAUS Maria AUT 256 (8) 396 (21) 4.17 (8)

9 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 251 (9) 639 (13) 4.22 (9)

10 206001 RIESCH Maria GER 241 (10) 993 (6) 4.32 (10)

11 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 241 (10) 368 (24) 4.32 (11)

12 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 222 (12) 984 (7) 4.52 (12)

13 55590 SCHILD Marlies AUT 209 (13) 1359 (2) 4.65 (13)

14 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 200 (14) 353 (25) 4.74 (14)

15 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 192 (15) 251 (34) 4.82 (15)

16 +400 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 168 (17) 1570 (1) 5.07 (17)

17 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 170 (16) 382 (22) 5.05 (16)

18 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 149 (18) 161 (42) 5.26 (18)

19 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI 139 (19) 176 (39) 5.37 (19)

20 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 133 (20) 166 (40) 5.43 (20)

21 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 128 (21) 351 (26) 5.48 (21)

22 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 120 (22) 201 (37) 5.56 (22)

23 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 112 (23) 316 (29) 5.64 (23)

24 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 100 (24) 299 (32) 5.76 (24)

25 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 95 (26) 102 (58) 5.82 (26)

26 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT 95 (26) 96 (59) 5.82 (25)

27 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 93 (28) 113 (54) 5.84 (27)

28 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 79 (29) 94 (61) 5.98 (28)

29 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 78 (30) 127 (48) 5.99 (29)

30 537582 COOK Stacey USA 67 (31) 159 (43) 16.68 (36)

31 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 62 (32) 110 (56) 6.00 (31)

32 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT 31 (42) 141 (47) 6.00 (30)

33 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 58 (34) 157 (44) 8.29 (32)

34 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 36 (39) 180 (38) 8.52 (33)

35 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 42 (37) 73 (71) 14.70 (34)

36 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT − 87 (66) 15.84 (35)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time:

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NOCs: 13      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    WEYRICH C.         FIS Pts: 35.45

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

37 505449 BENT Nike SWE 32 (41) 83 (69) 17.30 (37)

38 196573 REVILLET Aurelie FRA 27 (43) 50 (90) 20.57 (38)

39 296473 SIORPAES Wendy ITA 35 (40) 51 (89) 20.83 (39)

40 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 42 (37) 42 (93) 21.17 (40)

41 206175 STECHERT Gina GER 50 (35) 86 (67) 21.54 (41)

42 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 16 (46) 62 (78) 22.33 (42)

43 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea USA − − 22.44 (43)

44 537565 KELLEHER Keely USA − − 26.42 (44)

45 515244 CASANOVA Carmen SUI 24 (45) 24 (111) 26.77 (45)

46 565261 ROBNIK Petra SLO − 64 (76) 26.94 (46)

47 297070 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna ITA − − 27.69 (47)

48 538305 SMITH Leanne USA 8 (51) 20 (116) 27.74 (48)

49 195983 ROLLAND Marion FRA 2 (62) 2 (151) 27.94 (49)

50 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 16 (46) 19 (120) 28.67 (50)

51 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE 1 (64) 205 (36) 33.28 (51)

52 296763 HOFER Larissa ITA − − 33.70 (52)

53 536884 LUDLOW Libby USA 8 (51) 70 (73) > 35.69 (53)

54 538284 MCJAMES Megan USA − 15 (127) > 37.01 (54)

55 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA − 39 (95) > 38.58 (55)

56 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA − − > 49.55 (56)

57 296476 ALFIERI Camilla ITA − 57 (85) > 53.71 (57)

58 495615 MORLANS Leyre SPA − − > 77.93 (58)

59 115127 MARINOVIC Florencia CHI − − > 98.50 (59)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury

TD FIS M. MASCIA FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race G. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - L. ALPOZZI ITA
B - P. BORIO ITA
C - G. SARACCO ITA
D - G. DE MARCHI ITA

E - A. ARMAND ITA
F - M. NOVENA ITA
G - P. DE LA CUESTA SPA

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI Stoeckli

2 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

3 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon

4 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Rossignol

5 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN Salomon

7 55669 HOLAUS Maria 1983 AUT Voelkl

8 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT Atomic

9 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN Voelkl

10 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Rossignol

11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon

12 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Rossignol

13 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN Voelkl

14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

15 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA Salomon

16 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI Voelkl

17 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic

18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Rossignol

19 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI Rossignol

20 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA Salomon
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

21 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA Salomon

22 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT Blizzard

23 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

24 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

25 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT Voelkl

26 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Voelkl

27 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI Dynastar

28 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI Voelkl

29 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Voelkl

30 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic

31 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

32 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT Head

33 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR Voelkl

34 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Stoeckli

35 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT Rossignol

36 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

37 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE Rossignol

38 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA Salomon

39 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA Voelkl

40 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

41 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER Voelkl

42 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Voelkl

43 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA Dynastar

44 537565 KELLEHER Keely 1984 USA Atomic

45 515244 CASANOVA Carmen 1980 SUI Head

46 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO Rossignol

47 297070 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna 1987 ITA
48 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA Dynastar

49 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA Rossignol

50 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Voelkl

51 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE Rossignol

52 296763 HOFER Larissa 1986 ITA Atomic

53 536884 LUDLOW Libby 1981 USA Voelkl

54 538284 MCJAMES Megan 1987 USA Dynastar

55 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA Salomon

56 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Rossignol

57 296476 ALFIERI Camilla 1985 ITA
58 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA
59 115127 MARINOVIC Florencia 1991 CHI
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS M. MASCIA FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race G. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - L. ALPOZZI ITA
B - P. BORIO ITA
C - G. SARACCO ITA
D - G. DE MARCHI ITA

E - A. ARMAND ITA
F - M. NOVENA ITA
G - P. DE LA CUESTA SPA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −6 °C Finish: −3 °C

Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 8 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:40.45 Atomic

2 10 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:40.49     0.04 1.18 Rossignol

3 18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:40.62     0.17 5.01 Rossignol

4 15 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:40.93     0.48 14.10 Salomon

5 16 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:40.99     0.54 15.85 Voelkl

6 9 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:41.00     0.55 16.15 Voelkl

7 6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:41.02     0.57 16.73 Salomon

8 1 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI  1:41.07     0.62 18.19 Stoeckli

9 5 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:41.10     0.65 19.06 Head

10 28 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:41.17     0.72 21.10 Voelkl

11 7 55669 HOLAUS Maria 1983 AUT  1:41.19     0.74 21.68 Voelkl

12 26 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:41.46     1.01 29.52 Voelkl

13 14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:41.58     1.13 32.98 Head

14 20 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:41.61     1.16 33.85 Salomon

15 12 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:41.63     1.18 34.43 Rossignol

16 41 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER  1:41.65     1.20 35.00 Voelkl

#764
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 59

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

17 2 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:41.76     1.31 38.17 Rossignol

18 31 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:41.84     1.39 40.47 Dynastar

18 25 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:41.84     1.39 40.47 Voelkl

20 49 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:41.90     1.45 42.19 Rossignol

21 19 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI  1:41.95     1.50 43.62 Rossignol

22 3 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:41.98     1.53 44.48 Salomon

23 35 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT  1:41.99     1.54 44.77 Rossignol

24 13 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN  1:42.03     1.58 45.91 Voelkl

25 11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:42.10     1.65 47.92 Salomon

26 22 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT  1:42.15     1.70 49.34 Blizzard

27 38 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:42.28     1.83 53.05 Salomon

28 4 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:42.47     2.02 58.45 Rossignol

29 24 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:42.55     2.10 60.72 Dynastar

30 37 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE  1:42.65     2.20 63.55 Rossignol

31 48 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:42.66     2.21 63.83 Dynastar

32 56 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:42.80     2.35 67.78 Rossignol

33 40 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:42.95     2.50 72.00 Fischer

34 39 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA  1:42.98     2.53 72.84 Voelkl

35 42 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:43.21     2.76 79.29 Voelkl

36 27 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:43.31     2.86 82.08 Dynastar

37 36 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:43.37     2.92 83.76 Head

38 33 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR  1:43.43     2.98 85.43 Voelkl

39 44 537565 KELLEHER Keely 1984 USA  1:43.50     3.05 87.37 Atomic

40 47 297070 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna 1987 ITA  1:43.62     3.17 90.71
41 52 296763 HOFER Larissa 1986 ITA  1:43.74     3.29 94.03 Atomic

42 50 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:43.84     3.39 96.80 Voelkl

43 45 515244 CASANOVA Carmen 1980 SUI  1:44.02     3.57 101.76 Head

44 43 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA  1:44.03     3.58 102.03 Dynastar

45 34 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:44.05     3.60 102.59 Stoeckli

46 54 538284 MCJAMES Megan 1987 USA  1:44.11     3.66 104.23 Dynastar

47 46 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO  1:44.26     3.81 108.35 Rossignol

48 53 536884 LUDLOW Libby 1981 USA  1:44.44     3.99 113.27 Voelkl

49 55 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA  1:44.86     4.41 124.70 Salomon

49 23 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:44.86     4.41 124.70 Salomon

51 57 296476 ALFIERI Camilla 1985 ITA  1:44.91     4.46 126.05
52 58 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA  1:48.24     7.79 213.39
53 59 115127 MARINOVIC Florencia 1991 CHI  1:48.37     7.92 216.69

17 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT DNS Atomic

21 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA DNS Salomon

29 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT DNS Voelkl

30 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT DNS Atomic

32 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT DNS Head

51 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE DNS Rossignol

#764
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Technical Delegate:

M. MASCIA (FRA) #764

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS M. MASCIA FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race G. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - L. ALPOZZI ITA
B - P. BORIO ITA
C - G. SARACCO ITA
D - G. DE MARCHI ITA

E - A. ARMAND ITA
F - M. NOVENA ITA
G - P. DE LA CUESTA SPA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −6 °C Finish: −3 °C

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(8)1 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI  1:41.07 Stoeckli

(17)2 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:41.76 Rossignol

(22)3 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:41.98 Salomon

(28)4 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:42.47 Rossignol

(9)5 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:41.10 Head

(7)6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:41.02 Salomon

(11)7 55669 HOLAUS Maria 1983 AUT  1:41.19 Voelkl

(1)8 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:40.45 Atomic

(6)9 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:41.00 Voelkl

(2)10 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:40.49 Rossignol

(25)11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:42.10 Salomon

(15)12 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:41.63 Rossignol

(24)13 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN  1:42.03 Voelkl

(13)14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:41.58 Head

(4)15 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:40.93 Salomon

(5)16 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:40.99 Voelkl

17 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT DNS Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008
Start Time: 11:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 59

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(3)18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:40.62 Rossignol

(21)19 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI  1:41.95 Rossignol

(14)20 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:41.61 Salomon

21 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA DNS Salomon

(26)22 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT  1:42.15 Blizzard

(49)23 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:44.86 Salomon

(29)24 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:42.55 Dynastar

(18)25 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:41.84 Voelkl

(12)26 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:41.46 Voelkl

(36)27 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:43.31 Dynastar

(10)28 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:41.17 Voelkl

29 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT DNS Voelkl

30 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT DNS Atomic

(18)31 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:41.84 Dynastar

32 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT DNS Head

(38)33 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR  1:43.43 Voelkl

(45)34 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:44.05 Stoeckli

(23)35 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT  1:41.99 Rossignol

(37)36 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:43.37 Head

(30)37 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE  1:42.65 Rossignol

(27)38 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:42.28 Salomon

(34)39 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA  1:42.98 Voelkl

(33)40 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:42.95 Fischer

(16)41 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER  1:41.65 Voelkl

(35)42 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:43.21 Voelkl

(44)43 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA  1:44.03 Dynastar

(39)44 537565 KELLEHER Keely 1984 USA  1:43.50 Atomic

(43)45 515244 CASANOVA Carmen 1980 SUI  1:44.02 Head

(47)46 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO  1:44.26 Rossignol

(40)47 297070 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna 1987 ITA  1:43.62
(31)48 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:42.66 Dynastar

(20)49 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:41.90 Rossignol

(42)50 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:43.84 Voelkl

51 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE DNS Rossignol

(41)52 296763 HOFER Larissa 1986 ITA  1:43.74 Atomic

(48)53 536884 LUDLOW Libby 1981 USA  1:44.44 Voelkl

(46)54 538284 MCJAMES Megan 1987 USA  1:44.11 Dynastar

(49)55 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA  1:44.86 Salomon

(32)56 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:42.80 Rossignol

(51)57 296476 ALFIERI Camilla 1985 ITA  1:44.91
(52)58 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA  1:48.24
(53)59 115127 MARINOVIC Florencia 1991 CHI  1:48.37

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 8 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    28.71 (2)     0.02
I1−I2:    28.19 (2)

Sp1: 124.32 (1)
Int2:    56.90 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    26.47 (6)Int3:  1:23.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    17.08 (2)Fin:  1:40.45 (1) Avg.: 106.260.00    0.00

2 10 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    28.69 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    28.28 (3)

Sp1: 122.91 (7)
Int2:    56.97 (2)     0.07

I2−I3:    26.40 (3)Int3:  1:23.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    17.12 (4)Fin:  1:40.49 (2) Avg.: 106.221.18    0.04

3 18 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    29.03 (15)     0.34
I1−I2:    28.17 (1)

Sp1: 121.14 (22)
Int2:    57.20 (6)     0.30

I2−I3:    26.21 (2)Int3:  1:23.41 (3)     0.04
I3−Fin:    17.21 (7)Fin:  1:40.62 (3) Avg.: 106.085.01    0.17

4 15 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.41 (8)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.13 (3)     0.23

I2−I3:    26.66 (17)Int3:  1:23.79 (7)     0.42
I3−Fin:    17.14 (5)Fin:  1:40.93 (4) Avg.: 105.7614.10    0.48

5 16 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    28.86 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    28.40 (7)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.26 (7)     0.36

I2−I3:    26.43 (5)Int3:  1:23.69 (5)     0.32
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:40.99 (5) Avg.: 105.6915.85    0.54

6 9 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    28.95 (13)     0.26
I1−I2:    28.37 (5)

Sp1: 123.31 (4)
Int2:    57.32 (8)     0.42

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:23.80 (8)     0.43
I3−Fin:    17.20 (6)Fin:  1:41.00 (6) Avg.: 105.6816.15    0.55

7 6 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    28.63 (18)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    57.51 (11)     0.61

I2−I3:    26.19 (1)Int3:  1:23.70 (6)     0.33
I3−Fin:    17.32 (18)Fin:  1:41.02 (7) Avg.: 105.6616.73    0.57

8 1 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.42 (9)

Sp1: 120.38 (32)
Int2:    57.14 (4)     0.24

I2−I3:    26.67 (18)Int3:  1:23.81 (9)     0.44
I3−Fin:    17.26 (10)Fin:  1:41.07 (8) Avg.: 105.6118.19    0.62

9 5 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    28.45 (10)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    57.33 (9)     0.43

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:23.81 (9)     0.44
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.10 (9) Avg.: 105.5819.06    0.65

10 28 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.39 (6)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.50 (10)     0.60

I2−I3:    26.42 (4)Int3:  1:23.92 (11)     0.55
I3−Fin:    17.25 (9)Fin:  1:41.17 (10) Avg.: 105.5121.10    0.72
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 7 HOLAUS Maria AUT Int1:    28.78 (6)     0.09
I1−I2:    28.36 (4)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.14 (4)     0.24

I2−I3:    26.50 (11)Int3:  1:23.64 (4)     0.27
I3−Fin:    17.55 (29)Fin:  1:41.19 (11) Avg.: 105.4821.68    0.74

12 26 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.54 (12)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.65 (13)     0.75

I2−I3:    26.52 (12)Int3:  1:24.17 (13)     0.80
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.46 (12) Avg.: 105.2029.52    1.01

13 14 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    29.00 (14)     0.31
I1−I2:    28.78 (26)

Sp1: 119.62 (35)
Int2:    57.78 (20)     0.88

I2−I3:    26.77 (24)Int3:  1:24.55 (21)     1.18
I3−Fin:    17.03 (1)Fin:  1:41.58 (13) Avg.: 105.0832.98    1.13

14 20 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    29.04 (17)     0.35
I1−I2:    28.74 (21)

Sp1: 121.73 (15)
Int2:    57.78 (20)     0.88

I2−I3:    26.55 (13)Int3:  1:24.33 (15)     0.96
I3−Fin:    17.28 (11)Fin:  1:41.61 (14) Avg.: 105.0533.85    1.16

15 12 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.83 (27)

Sp1: 121.73 (15)
Int2:    57.55 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:24.03 (12)     0.66
I3−Fin:    17.60 (34)Fin:  1:41.63 (15) Avg.: 105.0334.43    1.18

16 41 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    29.12 (24)     0.43
I1−I2:    28.58 (15)

Sp1: 118.50 (43)
Int2:    57.70 (15)     0.80

I2−I3:    26.65 (15)Int3:  1:24.35 (16)     0.98
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:41.65 (16) Avg.: 105.0135.00    1.20

17 2 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    28.86 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    28.86 (29)

Sp1: 119.62 (35)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.75 (22)Int3:  1:24.47 (19)     1.10
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.76 (17) Avg.: 104.8938.17    1.31

18 31 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    29.19 (28)     0.50
I1−I2:    28.48 (11)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.67 (14)     0.77

I2−I3:    26.64 (14)Int3:  1:24.31 (14)     0.94
I3−Fin:    17.53 (26)Fin:  1:41.84 (18) Avg.: 104.8140.47    1.39

18 25 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    29.14 (25)     0.45
I1−I2:    28.58 (15)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.89 (27)Int3:  1:24.61 (22)     1.24
I3−Fin:    17.23 (8)Fin:  1:41.84 (18) Avg.: 104.8140.47    1.39

20 49 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 122.51 (12)
Int2:    57.88 (25)     0.98

I2−I3:    26.65 (15)Int3:  1:24.53 (20)     1.16
I3−Fin:    17.37 (19)Fin:  1:41.90 (20) Avg.: 104.7542.19    1.45

21 19 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    29.19 (28)     0.50
I1−I2:    28.57 (14)

Sp1: 123.91 (2)
Int2:    57.76 (19)     0.86

I2−I3:    26.70 (20)Int3:  1:24.46 (18)     1.09
I3−Fin:    17.49 (23)Fin:  1:41.95 (21) Avg.: 104.7043.62    1.50

22 3 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    29.00 (33)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    57.88 (25)     0.98

I2−I3:    26.99 (33)Int3:  1:24.87 (28)     1.50
I3−Fin:    17.11 (3)Fin:  1:41.98 (22) Avg.: 104.6744.48    1.53

23 35 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    29.16 (26)     0.47
I1−I2:    28.56 (13)

Sp1: 123.11 (6)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.73 (21)Int3:  1:24.45 (17)     1.08
I3−Fin:    17.54 (27)Fin:  1:41.99 (23) Avg.: 104.6644.77    1.54
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 13 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    29.10 (19)     0.41
I1−I2:    28.72 (20)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.82 (23)     0.92

I2−I3:    26.91 (28)Int3:  1:24.73 (26)     1.36
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:42.03 (24) Avg.: 104.6245.91    1.58

25 11 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    28.90 (12)     0.21
I1−I2:    29.32 (49)

Sp1: 122.91 (7)
Int2:    58.22 (32)     1.32

I2−I3:    26.49 (10)Int3:  1:24.71 (24)     1.34
I3−Fin:    17.39 (20)Fin:  1:42.10 (25) Avg.: 104.5447.92    1.65

26 22 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    29.03 (15)     0.34
I1−I2:    28.76 (22)

Sp1: 121.14 (22)
Int2:    57.79 (22)     0.89

I2−I3:    26.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.71 (24)     1.34
I3−Fin:    17.44 (21)Fin:  1:42.15 (26) Avg.: 104.4949.34    1.70

27 38 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    28.61 (17)

Sp1: 123.51 (3)
Int2:    57.90 (27)     1.00

I2−I3:    26.76 (23)Int3:  1:24.66 (23)     1.29
I3−Fin:    17.62 (35)Fin:  1:42.28 (27) Avg.: 104.3653.05    1.83

28 4 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    29.22 (30)     0.53
I1−I2:    29.01 (34)

Sp1: 120.00 (34)
Int2:    58.23 (33)     1.33

I2−I3:    26.69 (19)Int3:  1:24.92 (30)     1.55
I3−Fin:    17.55 (29)Fin:  1:42.47 (28) Avg.: 104.1758.45    2.02

29 24 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    29.10 (19)     0.41
I1−I2:    28.84 (28)

Sp1: 123.31 (4)
Int2:    57.94 (28)     1.04

I2−I3:    26.94 (30)Int3:  1:24.88 (29)     1.51
I3−Fin:    17.67 (36)Fin:  1:42.55 (29) Avg.: 104.0960.72    2.10

30 37 BENT Nike SWE Int1:    29.08 (18)     0.39
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    57.85 (24)     0.95

I2−I3:    26.97 (31)Int3:  1:24.82 (27)     1.45
I3−Fin:    17.83 (43)Fin:  1:42.65 (30) Avg.: 103.9863.55    2.20

31 48 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    29.35 (38)     0.66
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 120.18 (33)
Int2:    58.12 (30)     1.22

I2−I3:    26.97 (31)Int3:  1:25.09 (31)     1.72
I3−Fin:    17.57 (31)Fin:  1:42.66 (31) Avg.: 103.9763.83    2.21

32 56 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    29.14 (39)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    58.43 (40)     1.53

I2−I3:    26.79 (25)Int3:  1:25.22 (32)     1.85
I3−Fin:    17.58 (32)Fin:  1:42.80 (32) Avg.: 103.8367.78    2.35

33 40 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    29.38 (39)     0.69
I1−I2:    29.04 (35)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    58.42 (39)     1.52

I2−I3:    26.83 (26)Int3:  1:25.25 (34)     1.88
I3−Fin:    17.70 (37)Fin:  1:42.95 (33) Avg.: 103.6872.00    2.50

34 39 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    28.97 (32)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    58.26 (34)     1.36

I2−I3:    27.22 (38)Int3:  1:25.48 (36)     2.11
I3−Fin:    17.50 (24)Fin:  1:42.98 (34) Avg.: 103.6572.84    2.53

35 42 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    29.07 (37)

Sp1: 121.92 (14)
Int2:    58.36 (36)     1.46

I2−I3:    27.37 (40)Int3:  1:25.73 (39)     2.36
I3−Fin:    17.48 (22)Fin:  1:43.21 (35) Avg.: 103.4279.29    2.76

36 27 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    29.47 (42)     0.78
I1−I2:    28.66 (19)

Sp1: 117.58 (49)
Int2:    58.13 (31)     1.23

I2−I3:    27.10 (36)Int3:  1:25.23 (33)     1.86
I3−Fin:    18.08 (48)Fin:  1:43.31 (36) Avg.: 103.3282.08    2.86
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 36 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    29.27 (31)     0.58
I1−I2:    29.10 (38)

Sp1: 118.50 (43)
Int2:    58.37 (37)     1.47

I2−I3:    27.09 (35)Int3:  1:25.46 (35)     2.09
I3−Fin:    17.91 (44)Fin:  1:43.37 (37) Avg.: 103.2683.76    2.92

38 33 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    29.40 (40)     0.71
I1−I2:    29.19 (43)

Sp1: 117.76 (48)
Int2:    58.59 (41)     1.69

I2−I3:    27.06 (34)Int3:  1:25.65 (38)     2.28
I3−Fin:    17.78 (41)Fin:  1:43.43 (38) Avg.: 103.2085.43    2.98

39 44 KELLEHER Keely USA Int1:    29.43 (41)     0.74
I1−I2:    29.35 (50)

Sp1: 119.24 (40)
Int2:    58.78 (45)     1.88

I2−I3:    27.21 (37)Int3:  1:25.99 (42)     2.62
I3−Fin:    17.51 (25)Fin:  1:43.50 (39) Avg.: 103.1387.37    3.05

40 47 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna ITA Int1:    29.18 (27)     0.49
I1−I2:    28.91 (31)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    58.09 (29)     1.19

I2−I3:    27.51 (46)Int3:  1:25.60 (37)     2.23
I3−Fin:    18.02 (46)Fin:  1:43.62 (40) Avg.: 103.0190.71    3.17

41 52 HOFER Larissa ITA Int1:    29.47 (42)     0.78
I1−I2:    28.90 (30)

Sp1:
Int2:    58.37 (37)     1.47

I2−I3:    27.57 (49)Int3:  1:25.94 (41)     2.57
I3−Fin:    17.80 (42)Fin:  1:43.74 (41) Avg.: 102.8994.03    3.29

42 50 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    29.58 (46)     0.89
I1−I2:    29.22 (45)

Sp1: 122.31 (13)
Int2:    58.80 (46)     1.90

I2−I3:    27.33 (39)Int3:  1:26.13 (44)     2.76
I3−Fin:    17.71 (39)Fin:  1:43.84 (42) Avg.: 102.7996.80    3.39

43 45 CASANOVA Carmen SUI Int1:    29.31 (37)     0.62
I1−I2:    29.28 (46)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    58.59 (41)     1.69

I2−I3:    27.40 (43)Int3:  1:25.99 (42)     2.62
I3−Fin:    18.03 (47)Fin:  1:44.02 (43) Avg.: 102.61101.76    3.57

44 43 MARSHALL Chelsea USA Int1:    29.79 (48)     1.10
I1−I2:    29.17 (41)

Sp1: 118.13 (45)
Int2:    58.96 (47)     2.06

I2−I3:    27.53 (47)Int3:  1:26.49 (47)     3.12
I3−Fin:    17.54 (27)Fin:  1:44.03 (44) Avg.: 102.61102.03    3.58

45 34 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    29.30 (36)     0.61
I1−I2:    29.05 (36)

Sp1: 119.24 (40)
Int2:    58.35 (35)     1.45

I2−I3:    27.44 (44)Int3:  1:25.79 (40)     2.42
I3−Fin:    18.26 (49)Fin:  1:44.05 (45) Avg.: 102.59102.59    3.60

46 54 MCJAMES Megan USA Int1:    29.50 (44)     0.81
I1−I2:    29.19 (43)

Sp1: 118.13 (45)
Int2:    58.69 (43)     1.79

I2−I3:    27.67 (51)Int3:  1:26.36 (46)     2.99
I3−Fin:    17.75 (40)Fin:  1:44.11 (46) Avg.: 102.53104.23    3.66

47 46 ROBNIK Petra SLO Int1:    29.57 (45)     0.88
I1−I2:    29.16 (40)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    58.73 (44)     1.83

I2−I3:    27.54 (48)Int3:  1:26.27 (45)     2.90
I3−Fin:    17.99 (45)Fin:  1:44.26 (47) Avg.: 102.38108.35    3.81

48 53 LUDLOW Libby USA Int1:    30.29 (52)     1.60
I1−I2:    29.18 (42)

Sp1: 118.13 (45)
Int2:    59.47 (50)     2.57

I2−I3:    27.38 (41)Int3:  1:26.85 (50)     3.48
I3−Fin:    17.59 (33)Fin:  1:44.44 (48) Avg.: 102.20113.27    3.99

49 55 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA Int1:    29.85 (49)     1.16
I1−I2:    29.29 (47)

Sp1: 120.57 (31)
Int2:    59.14 (49)     2.24

I2−I3:    27.39 (42)Int3:  1:26.53 (48)     3.16
I3−Fin:    18.33 (51)Fin:  1:44.86 (49) Avg.: 101.79124.70    4.41
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 23 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    30.13 (50)     1.44
I1−I2:    29.53 (51)

Sp1: 118.68 (42)
Int2:    59.66 (51)     2.76

I2−I3:    27.50 (45)Int3:  1:27.16 (51)     3.79
I3−Fin:    17.70 (37)Fin:  1:44.86 (49) Avg.: 101.79124.70    4.41

51 57 ALFIERI Camilla ITA Int1:    29.71 (47)     1.02
I1−I2:    29.30 (48)

Sp1: 117.04 (50)
Int2:    59.01 (48)     2.11

I2−I3:    27.58 (50)Int3:  1:26.59 (49)     3.22
I3−Fin:    18.32 (50)Fin:  1:44.91 (51) Avg.: 101.74126.05    4.46

52 58 MORLANS Leyre SPA Int1:    30.15 (51)     1.46
I1−I2:    30.58 (53)

Sp1: 114.39 (51)
Int2:  1:00.73 (52)     3.83

I2−I3:    28.80 (53)Int3:  1:29.53 (52)     6.16
I3−Fin:    18.71 (53)Fin:  1:48.24 (52) Avg.: 98.61213.39    7.79

53 59 MARINOVIC Florencia CHI Int1:    30.93 (53)     2.24
I1−I2:    30.24 (52)

Sp1: 113.37 (52)
Int2:  1:01.17 (53)     4.27

I2−I3:    28.78 (52)Int3:  1:29.95 (53)     6.58
I3−Fin:    18.42 (52)Fin:  1:48.37 (53) Avg.: 98.50216.69    7.92

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.42 (9)

Sp1: 120.38 (32)
Int2:    57.14 (4)     0.24

I2−I3:    26.67 (18)Int3:  1:23.81 (9)     0.44
I3−Fin:    17.26 (10)Fin:  1:41.07 (8) Avg.: 105.6118.19    0.62

2 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    28.86 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    28.86 (29)

Sp1: 119.62 (35)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.75 (22)Int3:  1:24.47 (19)     1.10
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.76 (17) Avg.: 104.8938.17    1.31

3 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    29.00 (33)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    57.88 (25)     0.98

I2−I3:    26.99 (33)Int3:  1:24.87 (28)     1.50
I3−Fin:    17.11 (3)Fin:  1:41.98 (22) Avg.: 104.6744.48    1.53

4 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    29.22 (30)     0.53
I1−I2:    29.01 (34)

Sp1: 120.00 (34)
Int2:    58.23 (33)     1.33

I2−I3:    26.69 (19)Int3:  1:24.92 (30)     1.55
I3−Fin:    17.55 (29)Fin:  1:42.47 (28) Avg.: 104.1758.45    2.02

5 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    28.45 (10)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    57.33 (9)     0.43

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:23.81 (9)     0.44
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.10 (9) Avg.: 105.5819.06    0.65

6 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    28.88 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    28.63 (18)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    57.51 (11)     0.61

I2−I3:    26.19 (1)Int3:  1:23.70 (6)     0.33
I3−Fin:    17.32 (18)Fin:  1:41.02 (7) Avg.: 105.6616.73    0.57

7 HOLAUS Maria AUT Int1:    28.78 (6)     0.09
I1−I2:    28.36 (4)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.14 (4)     0.24

I2−I3:    26.50 (11)Int3:  1:23.64 (4)     0.27
I3−Fin:    17.55 (29)Fin:  1:41.19 (11) Avg.: 105.4821.68    0.74

8 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    28.71 (2)     0.02
I1−I2:    28.19 (2)

Sp1: 124.32 (1)
Int2:    56.90 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    26.47 (6)Int3:  1:23.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    17.08 (2)Fin:  1:40.45 (1) Avg.: 106.260.00    0.00

9 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    28.95 (13)     0.26
I1−I2:    28.37 (5)

Sp1: 123.31 (4)
Int2:    57.32 (8)     0.42

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:23.80 (8)     0.43
I3−Fin:    17.20 (6)Fin:  1:41.00 (6) Avg.: 105.6816.15    0.55

10 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    28.69 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    28.28 (3)

Sp1: 122.91 (7)
Int2:    56.97 (2)     0.07

I2−I3:    26.40 (3)Int3:  1:23.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    17.12 (4)Fin:  1:40.49 (2) Avg.: 106.221.18    0.04
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    28.90 (12)     0.21
I1−I2:    29.32 (49)

Sp1: 122.91 (7)
Int2:    58.22 (32)     1.32

I2−I3:    26.49 (10)Int3:  1:24.71 (24)     1.34
I3−Fin:    17.39 (20)Fin:  1:42.10 (25) Avg.: 104.5447.92    1.65

12 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.83 (27)

Sp1: 121.73 (15)
Int2:    57.55 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    26.48 (7)Int3:  1:24.03 (12)     0.66
I3−Fin:    17.60 (34)Fin:  1:41.63 (15) Avg.: 105.0334.43    1.18

13 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    29.10 (19)     0.41
I1−I2:    28.72 (20)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.82 (23)     0.92

I2−I3:    26.91 (28)Int3:  1:24.73 (26)     1.36
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:42.03 (24) Avg.: 104.6245.91    1.58

14 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    29.00 (14)     0.31
I1−I2:    28.78 (26)

Sp1: 119.62 (35)
Int2:    57.78 (20)     0.88

I2−I3:    26.77 (24)Int3:  1:24.55 (21)     1.18
I3−Fin:    17.03 (1)Fin:  1:41.58 (13) Avg.: 105.0832.98    1.13

15 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    28.72 (3)     0.03
I1−I2:    28.41 (8)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.13 (3)     0.23

I2−I3:    26.66 (17)Int3:  1:23.79 (7)     0.42
I3−Fin:    17.14 (5)Fin:  1:40.93 (4) Avg.: 105.7614.10    0.48

16 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    28.86 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    28.40 (7)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.26 (7)     0.36

I2−I3:    26.43 (5)Int3:  1:23.69 (5)     0.32
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:40.99 (5) Avg.: 105.6915.85    0.54

17 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

18 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    29.03 (15)     0.34
I1−I2:    28.17 (1)

Sp1: 121.14 (22)
Int2:    57.20 (6)     0.30

I2−I3:    26.21 (2)Int3:  1:23.41 (3)     0.04
I3−Fin:    17.21 (7)Fin:  1:40.62 (3) Avg.: 106.085.01    0.17

19 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    29.19 (28)     0.50
I1−I2:    28.57 (14)

Sp1: 123.91 (2)
Int2:    57.76 (19)     0.86

I2−I3:    26.70 (20)Int3:  1:24.46 (18)     1.09
I3−Fin:    17.49 (23)Fin:  1:41.95 (21) Avg.: 104.7043.62    1.50

20 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    29.04 (17)     0.35
I1−I2:    28.74 (21)

Sp1: 121.73 (15)
Int2:    57.78 (20)     0.88

I2−I3:    26.55 (13)Int3:  1:24.33 (15)     0.96
I3−Fin:    17.28 (11)Fin:  1:41.61 (14) Avg.: 105.0533.85    1.16

21 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

22 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    29.03 (15)     0.34
I1−I2:    28.76 (22)

Sp1: 121.14 (22)
Int2:    57.79 (22)     0.89

I2−I3:    26.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.71 (24)     1.34
I3−Fin:    17.44 (21)Fin:  1:42.15 (26) Avg.: 104.4949.34    1.70

23 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    30.13 (50)     1.44
I1−I2:    29.53 (51)

Sp1: 118.68 (43)
Int2:    59.66 (51)     2.76

I2−I3:    27.50 (45)Int3:  1:27.16 (51)     3.79
I3−Fin:    17.70 (37)Fin:  1:44.86 (49) Avg.: 101.79124.70    4.41
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    29.10 (19)     0.41
I1−I2:    28.84 (28)

Sp1: 123.31 (4)
Int2:    57.94 (28)     1.04

I2−I3:    26.94 (30)Int3:  1:24.88 (29)     1.51
I3−Fin:    17.67 (36)Fin:  1:42.55 (29) Avg.: 104.0960.72    2.10

25 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    29.14 (25)     0.45
I1−I2:    28.58 (15)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.89 (27)Int3:  1:24.61 (22)     1.24
I3−Fin:    17.23 (8)Fin:  1:41.84 (18) Avg.: 104.8140.47    1.39

26 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.54 (12)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.65 (13)     0.75

I2−I3:    26.52 (12)Int3:  1:24.17 (13)     0.80
I3−Fin:    17.29 (12)Fin:  1:41.46 (12) Avg.: 105.2029.52    1.01

27 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    29.47 (42)     0.78
I1−I2:    28.66 (19)

Sp1: 117.58 (50)
Int2:    58.13 (31)     1.23

I2−I3:    27.10 (36)Int3:  1:25.23 (33)     1.86
I3−Fin:    18.08 (48)Fin:  1:43.31 (36) Avg.: 103.3282.08    2.86

28 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.39 (6)

Sp1: 122.71 (9)
Int2:    57.50 (10)     0.60

I2−I3:    26.42 (4)Int3:  1:23.92 (11)     0.55
I3−Fin:    17.25 (9)Fin:  1:41.17 (10) Avg.: 105.5121.10    0.72

29 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

30 SCHILD Marlies AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

31 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    29.19 (28)     0.50
I1−I2:    28.48 (11)

Sp1: 121.53 (17)
Int2:    57.67 (14)     0.77

I2−I3:    26.64 (14)Int3:  1:24.31 (14)     0.94
I3−Fin:    17.53 (26)Fin:  1:41.84 (18) Avg.: 104.8140.47    1.39

32 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

33 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    29.40 (40)     0.71
I1−I2:    29.19 (43)

Sp1: 117.76 (49)
Int2:    58.59 (41)     1.69

I2−I3:    27.06 (34)Int3:  1:25.65 (38)     2.28
I3−Fin:    17.78 (41)Fin:  1:43.43 (38) Avg.: 103.2085.43    2.98

34 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    29.30 (36)     0.61
I1−I2:    29.05 (36)

Sp1: 119.24 (40)
Int2:    58.35 (35)     1.45

I2−I3:    27.44 (44)Int3:  1:25.79 (40)     2.42
I3−Fin:    18.26 (49)Fin:  1:44.05 (45) Avg.: 102.59102.59    3.60

35 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    29.16 (26)     0.47
I1−I2:    28.56 (13)

Sp1: 123.11 (6)
Int2:    57.72 (16)     0.82

I2−I3:    26.73 (21)Int3:  1:24.45 (17)     1.08
I3−Fin:    17.54 (27)Fin:  1:41.99 (23) Avg.: 104.6644.77    1.54

36 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    29.27 (31)     0.58
I1−I2:    29.10 (38)

Sp1: 118.50 (44)
Int2:    58.37 (37)     1.47

I2−I3:    27.09 (35)Int3:  1:25.46 (35)     2.09
I3−Fin:    17.91 (44)Fin:  1:43.37 (37) Avg.: 103.2683.76    2.92
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 BENT Nike SWE Int1:    29.08 (18)     0.39
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    57.85 (24)     0.95

I2−I3:    26.97 (31)Int3:  1:24.82 (27)     1.45
I3−Fin:    17.83 (43)Fin:  1:42.65 (30) Avg.: 103.9863.55    2.20

38 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    28.61 (17)

Sp1: 123.51 (3)
Int2:    57.90 (27)     1.00

I2−I3:    26.76 (23)Int3:  1:24.66 (23)     1.29
I3−Fin:    17.62 (35)Fin:  1:42.28 (27) Avg.: 104.3653.05    1.83

39 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    28.97 (32)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    58.26 (34)     1.36

I2−I3:    27.22 (38)Int3:  1:25.48 (36)     2.11
I3−Fin:    17.50 (24)Fin:  1:42.98 (34) Avg.: 103.6572.84    2.53

40 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    29.38 (39)     0.69
I1−I2:    29.04 (35)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    58.42 (39)     1.52

I2−I3:    26.83 (26)Int3:  1:25.25 (34)     1.88
I3−Fin:    17.70 (37)Fin:  1:42.95 (33) Avg.: 103.6872.00    2.50

41 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    29.12 (24)     0.43
I1−I2:    28.58 (15)

Sp1: 118.50 (44)
Int2:    57.70 (15)     0.80

I2−I3:    26.65 (15)Int3:  1:24.35 (16)     0.98
I3−Fin:    17.30 (15)Fin:  1:41.65 (16) Avg.: 105.0135.00    1.20

42 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    29.07 (37)

Sp1: 121.92 (14)
Int2:    58.36 (36)     1.46

I2−I3:    27.37 (40)Int3:  1:25.73 (39)     2.36
I3−Fin:    17.48 (22)Fin:  1:43.21 (35) Avg.: 103.4279.29    2.76

43 MARSHALL Chelsea USA Int1:    29.79 (48)     1.10
I1−I2:    29.17 (41)

Sp1: 118.13 (46)
Int2:    58.96 (47)     2.06

I2−I3:    27.53 (47)Int3:  1:26.49 (47)     3.12
I3−Fin:    17.54 (27)Fin:  1:44.03 (44) Avg.: 102.61102.03    3.58

44 KELLEHER Keely USA Int1:    29.43 (41)     0.74
I1−I2:    29.35 (50)

Sp1: 119.24 (40)
Int2:    58.78 (45)     1.88

I2−I3:    27.21 (37)Int3:  1:25.99 (42)     2.62
I3−Fin:    17.51 (25)Fin:  1:43.50 (39) Avg.: 103.1387.37    3.05

45 CASANOVA Carmen SUI Int1:    29.31 (37)     0.62
I1−I2:    29.28 (46)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    58.59 (41)     1.69

I2−I3:    27.40 (43)Int3:  1:25.99 (42)     2.62
I3−Fin:    18.03 (47)Fin:  1:44.02 (43) Avg.: 102.61101.76    3.57

46 ROBNIK Petra SLO Int1:    29.57 (45)     0.88
I1−I2:    29.16 (40)

Sp1: 119.43 (37)
Int2:    58.73 (44)     1.83

I2−I3:    27.54 (48)Int3:  1:26.27 (45)     2.90
I3−Fin:    17.99 (45)Fin:  1:44.26 (47) Avg.: 102.38108.35    3.81

47 TEGLIA Eleonora Anna ITA Int1:    29.18 (27)     0.49
I1−I2:    28.91 (31)

Sp1: 120.76 (28)
Int2:    58.09 (29)     1.19

I2−I3:    27.51 (46)Int3:  1:25.60 (37)     2.23
I3−Fin:    18.02 (46)Fin:  1:43.62 (40) Avg.: 103.0190.71    3.17

48 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    29.35 (38)     0.66
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 120.18 (33)
Int2:    58.12 (30)     1.22

I2−I3:    26.97 (31)Int3:  1:25.09 (31)     1.72
I3−Fin:    17.57 (31)Fin:  1:42.66 (31) Avg.: 103.9763.83    2.21

49 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    29.11 (21)     0.42
I1−I2:    28.77 (23)

Sp1: 122.51 (12)
Int2:    57.88 (25)     0.98

I2−I3:    26.65 (15)Int3:  1:24.53 (20)     1.16
I3−Fin:    17.37 (19)Fin:  1:41.90 (20) Avg.: 104.7542.19    1.45
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2007/08

Sestriere (ITA)

7th LADIES’ DOWNHILL THU 7 FEB 2008

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 59

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    29.58 (46)     0.89
I1−I2:    29.22 (45)

Sp1: 122.31 (13)
Int2:    58.80 (46)     1.90

I2−I3:    27.33 (39)Int3:  1:26.13 (44)     2.76
I3−Fin:    17.71 (39)Fin:  1:43.84 (42) Avg.: 102.7996.80    3.39

51 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 119.05 (42)
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

52 HOFER Larissa ITA Int1:    29.47 (42)     0.78
I1−I2:    28.90 (30)

Sp1:
Int2:    58.37 (37)     1.47

I2−I3:    27.57 (49)Int3:  1:25.94 (41)     2.57
I3−Fin:    17.80 (42)Fin:  1:43.74 (41) Avg.: 102.8994.03    3.29

53 LUDLOW Libby USA Int1:    30.29 (52)     1.60
I1−I2:    29.18 (42)

Sp1: 118.13 (46)
Int2:    59.47 (50)     2.57

I2−I3:    27.38 (41)Int3:  1:26.85 (50)     3.48
I3−Fin:    17.59 (33)Fin:  1:44.44 (48) Avg.: 102.20113.27    3.99

54 MCJAMES Megan USA Int1:    29.50 (44)     0.81
I1−I2:    29.19 (43)

Sp1: 118.13 (46)
Int2:    58.69 (43)     1.79

I2−I3:    27.67 (51)Int3:  1:26.36 (46)     2.99
I3−Fin:    17.75 (40)Fin:  1:44.11 (46) Avg.: 102.53104.23    3.66

55 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA Int1:    29.85 (49)     1.16
I1−I2:    29.29 (47)

Sp1: 120.57 (31)
Int2:    59.14 (49)     2.24

I2−I3:    27.39 (42)Int3:  1:26.53 (48)     3.16
I3−Fin:    18.33 (51)Fin:  1:44.86 (49) Avg.: 101.79124.70    4.41

56 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    29.29 (32)     0.60
I1−I2:    29.14 (39)

Sp1: 120.95 (24)
Int2:    58.43 (40)     1.53

I2−I3:    26.79 (25)Int3:  1:25.22 (32)     1.85
I3−Fin:    17.58 (32)Fin:  1:42.80 (32) Avg.: 103.8367.78    2.35

57 ALFIERI Camilla ITA Int1:    29.71 (47)     1.02
I1−I2:    29.30 (48)

Sp1: 117.04 (51)
Int2:    59.01 (48)     2.11

I2−I3:    27.58 (50)Int3:  1:26.59 (49)     3.22
I3−Fin:    18.32 (50)Fin:  1:44.91 (51) Avg.: 101.74126.05    4.46

58 MORLANS Leyre SPA Int1:    30.15 (51)     1.46
I1−I2:    30.58 (53)

Sp1: 114.39 (52)
Int2:  1:00.73 (52)     3.83

I2−I3:    28.80 (53)Int3:  1:29.53 (52)     6.16
I3−Fin:    18.71 (53)Fin:  1:48.24 (52) Avg.: 98.61213.39    7.79

59 MARINOVIC Florencia CHI Int1:    30.93 (53)     2.24
I1−I2:    30.24 (52)

Sp1: 113.37 (53)
Int2:  1:01.17 (53)     4.27

I2−I3:    28.78 (52)Int3:  1:29.95 (53)     6.58
I3−Fin:    18.42 (52)Fin:  1:48.37 (53) Avg.: 98.50216.69    7.92

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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